   TYPE COLOUR ORDERING CODE
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
P  S
TYPE COLOUR ORDERING CODE
Push Pull Black P4AMPP4
Ø 40 mm Red P4AMPP4
Latching Black P4AMLS2
Ø 30mm Red P4AMLS4
Latching Black P4AML2
Ø 40mm Red P4AML4
Latching Black P4AMLKB2
with Key Red P4AMLKB4
Ø 40mm
Push Pull Black P4AMPPJ2
Ø 60 mm Red P4AMPPJ4
Latching Black P4AMLJ2
Ø 60mm Red P4AMLJ4
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
P4 CLIP ON PLASTIC SERIES
STOP MUSHROOM HEAD ACTUATORS
TYPE COLOUR ORDERING CODE
Black P4AM2
Momentary Green P4AM3
Ø 40mm Red P4AM4
Blue P4AM6
Yellow P4AM8
Momentary Black P4AMJ2
Ø 60mm Green P4AMJ3
Red P4AMJ4
Blue P4AMJ6
Yellow P4AMJ8
TYPE COLOUR ORDERING CODE
Trigger type Black P4AMLT2
Press to Lock Red P4AMLT4
turn  to release
Ø 40 mm
Trigger type Black P4AMLTKB2
Press to Lock Red P4AMLTKB4
key  to release
Ø 40 mm
EMERGENCY STOP MUSHROOM HEAD ACTUATORS
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø